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(J/P) = Jackpot

JR BOY BBACK STEEREvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding

SCARBROUGH, CASEYN  66.0   0.000154.0 154.00  178.35  1 (J)
NORRIS, PARKER  62.0   0.000139.0 139.00  132.23  2 (J)
THOMAS, WILEY .  62.0   0.000139.0 139.00  132.23  3 (J)
BURNETTE, ROAN  58.0   0.000119.0 119.00   70.73  4 (J)
PARROTT, ETHAN  58.0   0.000119.0 119.00   70.73  5 (J)
MOON, LUKE  54.0   0.00094.00  94.00   10.25  6 (J)
ELDER, MASON  54.0   0.00094.00  94.00   10.25  7 (J)
VANN, CRUZ  54.0   0.00094.00  94.00   10.25  8 (J)
BOTTINI, GRAESON .  50.0   0.00074.00  74.00    0.00  9 (J)
WHITE, BROCK  49.0   0.00059.00  59.00    0.00 10 (J)
GRIFFIN, CARTER  49.0   0.00059.00  59.00    0.00 11 (J)
WOLFE, COLIE  46.0   0.00044.00  44.00    0.00 12 (J)
WHITE, TATE  43.0   0.00034.00  34.00    0.00 13 (J)
PAUL, CASE .  41.0   0.00024.00  24.00    0.00 14 (J)
KING, KADE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
TYLER, TRACE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)


